NEW JERSEY BEHAVIORAL HEALTH PLANNING COUNCIL

DRAFT AGENDA
May 11, 2016

Notices of the meeting were sent to the Asbury Park Press, The Times (Trenton), Bergen Record, The
Press (Pleasantville), and the Courier-Post (Cherry Hill).

Planned Agenda

10:00

10:20

10:45:

11:15:

11:45

12:00

Administrative Issues/Correspondence
Review of Previous Meeting Minutes

PATH Grant Application Submission Update
CSOC Budget Update
TBD

Announcements/Closing Comments

Adjournment

NEXT GENERAL MEETING TO BE HELD
June 8, 2016

First Floor Conference Room (CR 1-100A)

Phil Lubitz

llene Palena

Ruby Goyal-Carkeek

Phil Lubitz

Phil Lubitz



