NEW JERSEY BEHAVIORAL HEALTH PLANNING COUNCIL DRAFT AGENDA May 11, 2016

Notices of the meeting were sent to the Asbury Park Press, The Times (Trenton), Bergen Record, The Press (Pleasantville), and the Courier-Post (Cherry Hill).

Planned Agenda

10:00	Administrative Issues/Correspondence Review of Previous Meeting Minutes	Phil Lubitz
10:20	PATH Grant Application Submission Update	Ilene Palena
10:45:	CSOC Budget Update	Ruby Goyal-Carkeek
11:15:	TBD	
11:45	Announcements/Closing Comments	Phil Lubitz
12:00	Adjournment	Phil Lubitz

NEXT GENERAL MEETING TO BE HELD June 8, 2016

First Floor Conference Room (CR 1-100A)